4" SnapTrim Adjustable Downlight
5CCT Selectable: 27/30/35/40/50K
EnVision LED has developed a line of 4" SnapTrim
Downlights that eliminates the need for a can. The
external remote junction box mounts inside the ceiling
and the fixture is IC Rated. By reducing material cost
and installation time, the EnVision SnapTrim is the ideal
retrofit or new construction recessed lighting solution
yet. Simply cut a hole in the ceiling, power the J-Box to
the wall switch, and "snap" the trim flush. Now available
with 5CCT color changing technology! Switch from 27K,
30K, 35K, 40K, and 50K with the flick of a switch!
DAZZLING SPACES, Inc.
L E D 4D 51B TL C2 WX DJ CA J- - -
1
2
LED-DLJBX-ADJ
Product1 Size/Watts2
4 Inch / 12W / 750 lm4-12W
AcccessoriesFinish EMB Warranty- - -- --
2 754 63
Color3
5CCT 27/30/35/40/50K
Accessories EMBFinish 5 64
None
4” Rough-in Plate
Universal Pre-Mounting Plate
6” Extension Cable
10” Extension Cable
6” Extension Cable (TRI)
10” Extension Cable (TRI )
None
Emergency Backup
(External 25W)
White
Black
Brushed
Nickel
Warranty7
5 Years (incl.)
10 Years
(Blank)
10YR
Project:
Part#:
Type:
(Blank)
C4-JBX-RI
CUNV-NC-ICAT
JBX-EXT-6-2PIN
JBX-EXT-10-2PIN
JBX-EXT-6-TRI
JBX-EXT-10-TRI
(Blank)
EMB
WH
BLK
BN
Product Information:
• 5CCT Selectable: 27/30/35/40/50K
• Available in white, black, and brushed nickel finish
• SnapTrim Canless: Spring clips with remote j-box eliminates can
• Optional Emergency Backup Available: delivers full lumens in EM mode
• L70 @ 50,000 Hours lumen maintenance
• 360° Adjustable gimbal with 30° tilt
Applications:
• Residential or Commercial Downlighting
• New Construction or Remodel use
• General recessed lighting
• Drywall, drop ceiling, sloped ceiling
Mounting:
• No can needed in remodel applications,
tension clip springs clamp into 1/2" to
1.5" thick ceiling
• Pre-wired junction box with circuit wiring
built in (3 in / 3 out)
• New construction rough-in plate or mounting plate with joist bars available
(See accessories listed below)
Certifications:
• ETL Listed for USA and CA
• Energy Star Certifies
• IC Rated and ASTM-E283 Air-Tight
• CA Title 24 JA8-2019 CEC Listed
• FCC CFR 47, FCC Part 15, Subpart B:2017
• 5 Year EnVision LED Limited Warranty
Detail Specifications:
• IP65 Wet Location Rated
• CRI >93 COB LED Chip, R9>50
• Input Voltage: 120V (108-132V Range)
• 40° Beam Angle
• Operating Temperature: 0°F ~ +113°F
• PF >0.9
• 2.5kV Ringwave Surge Protection
• Cut Out Dimension: 4-1/4"
• Triac and ELV Dimmable down to 5%
Whats Included?:
• LED Module
• Junction Box
• Cut Out Template
• Mounting Screws
• Installation Guide
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice
4" SnapTrim Adjustable Downlight
Selectable CCT: 27/30/35/40/50K
FEATURES
DAZZLING SPACES, Inc.
Durable Construction
 High quality
aluminum trim
and heat sync
Drywall Clip
Eliminates the need for
a recessed can. Clips
right into the dry wall
5CCT Selectable
 Choose between 5
 different color temps in
one single fixture
Selectable color temps:
2700K/3000K/3500K
4000K/5000K/
Adjustable Trim
Tilt with 360° Rotation30°
4" SnapTrim Adjustable Downlight
Selectable CCT: 27/30/35/40/50K
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
New Construction Plate
Makes new construction installation
easier. Universal plate compatible
for 2’’, 4’’, 6’’ trims with J-Boxes.
Connector Extension Cord
Extension cord in between driver
and downlight. Available in 4’,
10’, 20’ lengths.
4” Rough-In Plate
Make installation even easier with
this rough-in plate.
CUNV-NC-ICAT
JBX-JUMP-
(4’/10’/20’)
C4-JBX-RI
Accessory Model     Description
CUNV-NC-ICAT 2/4/6” New Construction Plate
C4-JBX-RI 4” Rough-In Plate
JBX-JUMP-4’ 4’ Connector Extension Cord
JBX-JUMP-6’ 6’ Connector Extension Cord
JBX-JUMP-10’ 10’ Connector Extension Cord
DIMENSIONS